
(m) 2006/2007,d; FLk;g myFfspd; tUkhdk; kw;Wk; nrytpd mstPl;bid mbg;gilahff; nfhz;lJ.
(M) njhifkjpg;Gg; Gs;sp tpguj;jpizf;fsj;jhy; elj;jg;gl;l ,yq;if njhopw;gil mstPL 2008I
    mbg;gilahff;  nfhz;lJ
(,) tl  khfhzj;jpd; juTfs; ePq;fyhf
(<) njhif kjpg;Gg; Gs;sptpguj; jpizf;fsj;jhy; njhFf;fg;gl;l nkhj;j cs;ehl;L cw;gj;jp kjpg;gPLfis

mbg;gilahff; nfhz;lJ.
(c) nghJ kw;Wk; cah; fy;tp kPjhd mur nrytpdk;

ePh; toq;fYk; RfhjhuKk;ePh; toq;fYk; RfhjhuKk;ePh; toq;fYk; RfhjhuKk;ePh; toq;fYk; RfhjhuKk;ePh; toq;fYk; RfhjhuKk;

ghJfhg;ghd FbePiug; ngWNthh;

Foha; ePiug; ngWNthh;

kpd;tYkpd;tYkpd;tYkpd;tYkpd;tY

kpd;tYitg; ngWk; FbapUg;ghsh;

jiyf;Fhpa kpd;tYg; ghtid

njhlh;g+l;ly;njhlh;g+l;ly;njhlh;g+l;ly;njhlh;g+l;ly;njhlh;g+l;ly;}}}}}

njhiyNgrp mlh;j;jp

epiyahd ,izg;G

ifj;njhiyNgrp cl;gl

,izaj;jsk;> kpd;dQ;ry;

xU mQ;ry; mYtyfj;jpdhy;

  Nritahw;wg;gLk; ruhrhp Fbj;njhif

nghJeyk;nghJeyk;nghJeyk;nghJeyk;nghJeyk;}}}}}

itj;jparhiy gLf;iffs;

itj;jpah; xUtUf;fhd Ml;fs;}

jhjpfs;}

eyk; kPjhd murpd; nryT

nghJf; fy;tpnghJf; fy;tpnghJf; fy;tpnghJf; fy;tpnghJf; fy;tp

gs;spf;$l mlh;j;jp

(gs;spf;$lk; cs;slf;Fk; gpuNjrk;)

khzth;}/ Mrphpahpd; tpfpjk;

 (murgs;spf;$lq;fspy;)

taJ mbg;gilapy; mDkjp ngw;w

 tpfpjk ;(taJ 5-19Mz;Lfs;) (2007)

Muk;g tFg;Gf;fspy; Nrh;e;Njhhpd;

 Njwpa tpfpjk; (2007)

gy;fiyf;foff; fy;tpgy;fiyf;foff; fy;tpgy;fiyf;foff; fy;tpgy;fiyf;foff; fy;tpgy;fiyf;foff; fy;tp

khzth;fs;;}/  Mrphpah;fs; tpfpjk;

taJ mbg;gilapy; mDkjp

  ngw;w tpfpjk; (taJ 20 -24Mz;Lfs;)

 f.ngh.j cah;juj;jpypUe;J

  gy;fiyf;fofj;jpw;F Eioe;Njhh;}

gy;fiyf;fof mDkjpf;F jifik

  ngw;Nwhh;

 jifikapd; rjtPjkhf mDkjp

  fy;tp kPjhd murpd; nryT

tq;fpj; njhopy;tq;fpj; njhopy;tq;fpj; njhopy;tq;fpj; njhopy;tq;fpj; njhopy;

th;j;jf tq;fpfspd; nkhj;j vz;zpf;if

cs;ehl;L tq;fpfs;

ntspehl;L tq;fpfs;

jd;dpaf;ff; $w;Wg; nghwpfs;

toq;fg;gl;l nfhLfld; ml;ilfs;}

tq;fpj;njhopy; mlh;j;jp:

 tq;;fpf;fpisfspd; vz;zpf;if

rjtPjk;

rjtPjk;

rjtPjk;

fpthk/MnshUtUf;F

100 Ml;fSf;F

100 Ml;fSfF

1000Ml;fSf;F

vz;zpf;if

xt;nthU 1000 Ml;fSf;F

vz;zpf;if

xt;nthU 10>000 Ml;fSf;F

nkhc.c.tpd; %khf(<)

r.fp.kP

vz;zpf;if

rjtPjk;

rjtPjk;

vz;zpf;if

rjtPjk;

rjtPjk;

rjtPjk;

nkh.c.c,d; %khf(c)(<)

vz;zpf;if

vz;zpf;if

vz;zpf;if

xt;nthU 100>000 Ml;fSf;F

xt;nthU 100>000 Ml;fSf;F

xt;nthU 100>000 Ml;fSf;F

84.8

35.5

86.0

412.8

16.8

85.0

11.7

4,311

3.4

1,500

12.5

1.5

6.5

19

71.5

89.9

16.2

4.1

62.5

16.0

2.1

22

11

11

9.6

4,110

10.8

miktplk;miktplk;miktplk;miktplk;miktplk;

tlmfyf;NfhL 5055'  ,w;Fk;} 9050' ,w;Fkpilapy;

fpof;FneLq;NfhL 79042'  ,w;Fk;} 81053' ,w;Fkpilapy;}

432 fp.kP. (270 iky;fs;) tlf;Fj; njw;fhf

224 fp.kP. (140 iky;fs;) Nkw;Ff; fpof;fhf

Mff;$ba cauk;}: 2>524 kPw;wh;fs;(8>281mb)

gug;Ggug;Ggug;Ggug;Ggug;G

nkhj;jg;gug;G            : 65>610 r.fp.kP
epyg;gug;G                  : 62>705 r.fp.kP
cs;ehl;L ePh;g;gug;G :  2>905 r.fp.kP

fhyepiyfhyepiyfhyepiyfhyepiyfhyepiy

jho; epyk;: Mff; Fiwe;jJ 24.40nr $baJ 31.70nr

kiy ehL: Mff; Fiwe;jJ 17.10nr $baJ 26.30nr

Mz;L kiotPo;r;rp (ruhrhp)  kp.kP:
 (2008) 2>020 (2009) 1>711

kio ehl;fspd; vz;zpf;if:

    (2008) 99  (2009) 85

Fbj;njhifAk; Kf;fpa Gs;sp tpguq;fSk;Fbj;njhifAk; Kf;fpa Gs;sp tpguq;fSk;Fbj;njhifAk; Kf;fpa Gs;sp tpguq;fSk;Fbj;njhifAk; Kf;fpa Gs;sp tpguq;fSk;Fbj;njhifAk; Kf;fpa Gs;sp tpguq;fSk;

2009,y; eLthz;Lf; Fbj;njhif ('000) : 20>450
taJg; guk;gy;} ('000) - 2009

0 - 14 Mz;Lfs;  : 5>378

15 - 64 Mz;Lfs; : 13>784

65 Mz;LfSf;F Nky;: 1>288

Fbj;njhif mlh;j;jp (2009)     :  rJu kPw;wUf;F 326 Ml;fs;

nrg;gkw;w gpwg;G tPjk;  (2009) :  xt;nthU 1000 ,w;F 18.4
nrg;gkw;w ,wg;G tPjk; (2009)  : xt;nthU 1000 ,w;F 5.9

,aw;if mjpfhpg;G tPjk; (2009): xt;nthU 1000 ,w;F 12.6
rpRkuz tPjk; (2006); :  xt;nthU 1000 capUldhd gpwg;gpw;Fk; 10.0

jq;fpapUg;Nghh; tPjk; (2006) : 48.3%
ruhrhp FLk;g msT (2006/2007)(m) : 4.1
gpwg;gpy; tho;ehs; vjph;ghh;g;G (2007)gpwg;gpy; tho;ehs; vjph;ghh;g;G (2007)gpwg;gpy; tho;ehs; vjph;ghh;g;G (2007)gpwg;gpy; tho;ehs; vjph;ghh;g;G (2007)gpwg;gpy; tho;ehs; vjph;ghh;g;G (2007)

Mz;} : 70.3 Mz;Lfs;

 ngz;} : 77.9 Mz;Lfs;

fy;tp mwpT tPjk; (2008) fy;tp mwpT tPjk; (2008) fy;tp mwpT tPjk; (2008) fy;tp mwpT tPjk; (2008) fy;tp mwpT tPjk; (2008) (M)(M)(M)(M)(M)

nkhj;jk;} : 91.3%

Mz} : 92.8%

ngz;}    : 90.0%

tUkhdg; gq;fPL tUkhdg; gq;fPL tUkhdg; gq;fPL tUkhdg; gq;fPL tUkhdg; gq;fPL (m)(m)(m)(m)(m)

FLk;g myFfspd; tUkhd fpdpFzfk; (2006/2007) : 0.49
ruhrhp FLk;g myF tUkhdk; (2006/2007)  : khjj;jpw;F &. 26>286

eLj;ju FLk;g myF  tUkhdk; (2006/2007) : khjj;jpw;F &.16>735
tWiktWiktWiktWiktWik

ehnshd;wpw;F 1 nlhyUf;Fk; fPOs;s Fbj;njhif(1990-2005): 5.6%
ehnshd;wpw;F 2 nlhyUf;Fk; fPOs;s Fbj;njhif(1990-2005): 41.6%
ehshe;jk; cl;nfhs;Sk; fNyhhp msT:  (2006/2007)(m)  2>118

twpa FbapUg;ghsh;fspd; rjtPjk; (jiyf;Fhpa tWikr; Rl;nlz;)(m):

            (1995/96) 28.8 (2002) 22.7 (2006/2007) 15.2

RgPl;rr; Rl;nlz;  (2007): 52.7RgPl;rr; Rl;nlz;  (2007): 52.7RgPl;rr; Rl;nlz;  (2007): 52.7RgPl;rr; Rl;nlz;  (2007): 52.7RgPl;rr; Rl;nlz;  (2007): 52.7

kdpj mgptpUj;jpr; Rl;nlz; (2007) : 0.759kdpj mgptpUj;jpr; Rl;nlz; (2007) : 0.759kdpj mgptpUj;jpr; Rl;nlz; (2007) : 0.759kdpj mgptpUj;jpr; Rl;nlz; (2007) : 0.759kdpj mgptpUj;jpr; Rl;nlz; (2007) : 0.759

182 ehLfspilNa epiy : 102

njhopy;epiy njhopy;epiy njhopy;epiy njhopy;epiy njhopy;epiy (,)(,)(,)(,)(,)

njhopypYs;s Ml;fs;  (\000) (2009) 7>603

Ntshz;ik : 32.6%

ifj;njhopy; : 25.1%

gzpfs; : 42.3%

mur Copah;fs;(\000) (2009) : 1>314

murJiw : 53.3%
khfhz nghJj;Jiw : 26.4%
muRrhh;Jiw : 20.3%

ngsjpf Njhw;wKk; fhyepiyAk;ngsjpf Njhw;wKk; fhyepiyAk;ngsjpf Njhw;wKk; fhyepiyAk;ngsjpf Njhw;wKk; fhyepiyAk;ngsjpf Njhw;wKk; fhyepiyAk;}}}}}

Kf;fpa r%ff; Fwpfhl;bfs;Kf;fpa r%ff; Fwpfhl;bfs;Kf;fpa r%ff; Fwpfhl;bfs;Kf;fpa r%ff; Fwpfhl;bfs;Kf;fpa r%ff; Fwpfhl;bfs;

Nghf;Ftuj;JNghf;Ftuj;JNghf;Ftuj;JNghf;Ftuj;JNghf;Ftuj;J

Njrpa tPjpfspd; ePsk;} (V&gP) : 11>919 fp.kP.
Giftz;bg; ghijapd; ePsk}  :  1>245 fp.kP.

ngsjpf r%f cl;fl;likg;G trjpfs;ngsjpf r%f cl;fl;likg;G trjpfs;ngsjpf r%f cl;fl;likg;G trjpfs;ngsjpf r%f cl;fl;likg;G trjpfs;ngsjpf r%f cl;fl;likg;G trjpfs;

%yq;fs;;: njhlh;ghd epWtdq;fs;> kdpj mgptpUj;jp mwpf;if 2007/2008

myFmyFmyFmyFmyF 20092009200920092009

(m)
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